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TEXTILE DEAL

DESIGN
NO.

11001

11002

11003

11004

11005

11006

MAGIC

SPECIAL

PRODUCT DETAILS

TOP BOTTOM

Dyeable chanderi with pure cotton (2:50)
Embroidery work{2:50)

Dyeable chanderi with pure cotton (2:50)
Embroidery work(2:50)

chanderi Dyeable Butti pure cotton (2:50)

{2:50)
Modal with Stitching pure cotton (2:50)
pattern (2:50)
Modal with Stitching pure cotton (2:50)

pattern (2:50)

Modal Pintex (2:50) pure cotton (2:50)

DUPATTA
Dyeable chanderi with
Embroidery work(2:30}

Dyeable chanderi with
Embroidery work({2:30)

modal with work (2:30)

chinon with Embroidery
With digital print (2;30)

Dyeable chanderi with
work(2:30)

Organza with work
(2:30)
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