







## **PRODUCT DETAILS**





DESIGN NO.	ТОР	воттом	DUPATTA
11001	Dyeable chanderi with Embroidery work(2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	Dyeable chanderi with Embroidery work(2:30)
11002	Dyeable chanderi with Embroidery work(2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	Dyeable chanderi with Embroidery work(2:30)
11003	chanderi Dyeable Butti (2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	modal with work (2:30)
11004	Modal with Stitching pattern (2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	chinon with Embroidery With digital print (2;30)
11005	Modal with Stitching pattern (2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	Dyeable chanderi with work(2:30)
11006	Modal Pintex (2:50)	pure cotton (2:50)	Organza with work (2:30)









